

## **Give Miami Day Pledge Form**

Please return this form to a Miami-Dade County 4-H team member in person, email it to bcmarquez@ufl.edu, or mail it to 401 E 65th Street, Hialeah FL, 33013

4-H will earn a "bonus" percentage from Them Miami Foundation for your donation via pledging.

By submitting this pledge form, I am allowing Miami-Dade County 4-H to process my credit card on early giving days (November 13th through 15th, 2023) or on Give Miami Day (November 16th, 2023).

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY	
Name (First & Last):	
Organization Name (Optional):	
Would you like your donation to be publicly announced?  Yes No	
Are you a first-time donor to this organization?	
4-H Program Preference:	
AgriTech and Food Systems Apprenticeship 4-H Community Clubs	
In memory of, or in honor of, or on behalf of	
Donation Amount: \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$500.00 Other:  Minimum donation: \$25.00  Would you like to cover the minimal third-party fee so we may receive your full donation? Yes No	
Credit Card Number:	Exp. Date ( <i>MM/YY</i> ): CVC:
Billing First Name:	Billing Last Name:
Billing Phone Number:	Billing Email:
Billing City: Billing State:	Billing Zip Code:
Recognize my donation as from: (If different from billing information, e.g. The Smith Family)	

## **All Donations are Tax Deductible**

A tax deductible receipt will be emailed to you by *The Miami Foundation* to you. Miami-Dade County 4-H Association is a 501(c)3, Non-Profit, Direct Support Organization of Miami-Dade County 4-H



